PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ELLICOTT 22

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $617,957.25 -$ 572.30 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $617,384.95 $0.00 $617,384.95 $ 7,415,487.04 $617,957.25 $6,797,529.79
August $617,957.25 -$ 576.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $617,381.25 $617,384.95 -$3.71 $ 7,415,487.04 $ 1,235,914.50 $6,179,572.54
September $617,957.25 -$ 574.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $617,383.10 $617,381.25 $1.85 $ 7,415,487.04 $1,853,871.75 $ 5,561,615.29
October $617,957.25 -$ 556.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $617,400.86 $617,383.10 $17.75 $ 7,415,487.04 $2,471,829.00 $ 4,943,658.04
November $617,957.25 -$ 556.39 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 617,400.86 $ 617,400.86 $ 0.00 $ 7,415,487.04 $ 3,089,786.25 $ 4,325,700.79
December $ 673,657.44 -$ 556.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $673,101.05 $617,400.86 $ 55,700.19 $ 7,805,388.34 $ 3,763,443.69 $ 4,041,944.65
January $ 678,490.55 -$ 556.39 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $677,934.16 $673,101.05 $4,833.11 $ 7,834,387.01 $4,441,934.24 $3,392,452.77
February $ 678,490.55 -$ 556.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.13 $677,934.29 $677,934.16 $0.13 $ 7,834,387.01 $5,120,424.79 $2,713,962.22
March $ 678,490.56 -$ 556.39 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $677,934.17 $677,934.29 -$0.12 $ 7,834,387.01 $5,798,915.35 $2,035,471.66
April $ 678,490.55 -$ 556.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $677,934.16 $677,934.17 -$ 0.01 $ 7,834,387.01 $6,477,405.90 $ 1,356,981.11
May $ 678,490.56 -$ 556.39 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $677,934.17 $677,934.16 $0.01 $ 7,834,387.01 $ 7,155,896.46 $ 678,490.55
June $ 678,485.55 -$ 556.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.03 $677,929.19 $677,934.17 -$ 4.98 $ 7,834,382.01 $ 7,834,382.01 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 7,834,382.01 -$ 6,730.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.16



